
Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

D E Pen.

第六届东亚运动会
The 6th East Asian Games

Women`s Floor Ⅰ.Qualification

Artistic Gymnastics Print:10/12/2013 16:55

Tianjin Gymnasium

106 TONG JIANG CHN 5.40 8.550 13.9501

116 WAKANA INOUE JPN 5.30 8.300 13.6002

114 SAKURA YUMOTO JPN 5.40 8.200 13.6003

101 SIXIN TAN CHN 5.40 8.050 13.4504

115 CHINAMI OTAKI JPN 5.20 8.150 13.3505

103 YELINZI ZHANG CHN 5.10 8.150 13.2506

104 WEN ZHENG CHN 5.00 8.100 13.1007

111 UN JONG HONG PRK 5.50 7.550 13.0508

117 YASUHA MATSUMURA JPN 5.10 8.000 13.0009 0.10

125 SEONMI HEO KOR 5.20 7.800 13.00010

112 UN HA RI PRK 5.70 7.300 13.00011

124 JISOO PARK KOR 5.40 7.450 12.85012

108 UN HYANG KIM PRK 5.30 7.450 12.65013 0.10

109 POM KIM PRK 5.20 7.450 12.65014

110 YONG MI KANG PRK 5.20 7.250 12.45015

118 SAKURA NODA JPN 5.20 7.100 12.30016

102 JIAXIN TAN CHN 5.10 7.150 12.25017

120 JURAN KIM KOR 5.00 6.950 11.95018

131 SHU YUN CHUANG TPE 4.60 6.800 11.40019

130 JHIH HAN WU TPE 4.70 6.500 11.20020

126 CHIEH TING FAN TPE 3.80 7.250 11.05021

129 HSIU JU CHUANG TPE 4.50 5.400 9.90022

121 JIHYE SUNG KOR 0.00 0.000 0.00023
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BIB Name NOCRank

QUALIFICATION

第六届东亚运动会
The 6th East Asian Games

Women`s Floor Ⅰ.Qualification

Artistic Gymnastics Print:10/12/2013 17:04

Tianjin Gymnasium

106 TONG JIANG CHN 13.9501

116 WAKANA INOUE JPN 13.6002

114 SAKURA YUMOTO JPN 13.6003

101 SIXIN TAN CHN 13.4504

111 UN JONG HONG PRK 13.0505

125 SEONMI HEO KOR 13.0006

112 UN HA RI PRK 13.0007

124 JISOO PARK KOR 12.8508

131 SHU YUN CHUANG TPE 11.400reserve1

130 JHIH HAN WU TPE 11.200reserve2
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